ADJUSTABLE, FOLDING ARM LOADING DOCK-LIGHTS
Specifications/Features
H 15
FEATURES
■ 300W incandescent
■ Single or double strut
■ Single, double or triple arm
■ Steel head

struction provides
greater strength
where desired.
Knuckle-joint with
sintered bronze/steel
bearings for adjust-
ment in horizontal
and vertical planes.
18", 3 blade fan
enclosed in wire guard.
DGD-24, 40 and 60
Models only.
DG-WG Wire Guard Incandescent
DG-300I Incandescent Replacement Head
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DGD-24-300I Single Arm, 24"
DGD-24-300I/Fan Single Arm, 24", with Fan
DGD-40-300I Double Arm, 40"
DGDK-40-300I Double Arm, 40", Knuckle Joint
DGD-40-300I/Fan Double Arm, 40", with Fan
DGD-60-300I Double Arm, 60"
DGD-60-300I/Fan Double Arm, 60", with Fan
DGDK-60-300I Double Arm, 60", Knuckle Joint
DGD-90-300I Triple Arm, 90"
DGDK-90-300I Triple Arm, 90", Knuckle Joint
Dimensions
Loading Dock-Lights Catalog Numbers
Accessories
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION

greater strength
where desired.
Knuckle-joint with
sintered bronze/steel
bearings for adjust-
ment in horizontal
and vertical planes.
18", 3 blade fan enclosed
in wire guard.  Available
on both incandescent
and HID (DGD-24, 40 and
60 Models only).
Guth utilizes the services of U.L. and ETL for listing products.
Specifications and data are subject to change without notice.
DG-50HP-1-P HID 50HPS Polycarbonate Replacement Head
DGD-24-50HP-1-P Single Arm, 24"
DGD-24-50HP-1-P/Fan Single Arm, 24", with Fan
DGD-40-50HP-1-P Double Arm, 40"
DGDK-40-50HP-1-P Double Arm, 40", Knuckle Joint
DGD-40-50HP-1-P/Fan Double Arm, 40", with Fan
DGD-60-50HP-1-P Double Arm, 60"
DGD-60-50HP-1-P/Fan Double Arm, 60", with Fan
DGDK-60-50HP-1-P Double Arm, 60", Knuckle Joint
DGD-90-50HP-1-P Triple Arm, 90"
DGDK-90-50HP-1-P Triple Arm, 90", Knuckle Joint
DGSK-40-1501-P Double Arm, 40" Knuckle Joint
DGSK-60-1501-P Double Arm, 60" Knuckle Joint
DGD-24-1501-P Single Arm, 24"
DGD-24-1501-P/Fan Single Arm, 24", with Fan
DGD-40-1501-P Double Arm, 40"
DGDK-40-1501-P Double Arm, 40", Knuckle Joint
DGD-40-1501-P/Fan Double Arm, 40", with Fan
DGD-60-1501-P Double Arm, 60"
DGD-60-1501-P/Fan Double Arm, 60", with Fan
DGDK-60-1501-P Double Arm, 60", Knuckle Joint
DGD-90-1501-P Triple Arm, 90"
DGDK-90-1501-P Triple Arm, 90", Knuckle Joint
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
DGSK-40-50HP-1-P Double Arm, 40" Knuckle Joint
DGSK-60-50HP-1-P Double Arm, 60" Knuckle Joint
Polycarbonate Dock-Lights Catalog Numbers